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You are invited to participate in Employment Collaboratives. These are an opportunity to 
share information about new employment-related laws, share success stories, and address 

barriers to employment and transition to adulthood in local communities. Employment 
Collaboratives take place regularly in each County.  You are also invited to participate in the 
Employment Task Force.  This is an opportunity to share updates from each community and 

promote employment success throughout the Tri-Counties Region.   
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Atascadero & 
San Luis Obispo 

PathPoint of SLO 
11491 Los Osos Valley 
Road, San Luis Obispo 

(Location may rotate 
between Service Providers) 

Quarterly  
(Jan Start) 

4th Thursday 
1:30–3:00 PM  

Jan 
Apr 
Jul 

Oct 

 

26 
27 
27 
26 

Santa Maria 
SM TCRC Office 

1234 Fairway Drive, Santa 
Maria 

2nd Monday of 
Every Odd Month 
9:00–11:00 AM 

Jan 
Mar 
May 

Jul 
Sep 
Nov 

 

09 
13 
08 
10 
11 
13 

Santa Barbara 
Ca. Dept. of Rehab 

509 E. Montecito Street 
#101, Santa Barbara 

4th Friday of Every 
Odd Month 

9:00-10:30 AM 

Jan 
Mar 
May 

Jul 
Sep 
Nov 

 

27 
24 
26 
28 
22 
24 

Oxnard / Ventura 
& Simi Valley 

Oxnard TCRC Office 
2401 E. Gonzales Road, 

Oxnard 

Quarterly 
(Jan Start) 

on 3rd Thursday 
10:00-11:30 AM 

Feb 
Jul 

Oct 
 

16 
20 
19 
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Santa Barbara 
Ca. Dept. of Rehab 

509 E. Montecito Street 
#101, Santa Barbara 

4th Friday of Every 
Even Month 

9:00-10:30 AM 

Feb 
Apr 
Jun 
Aug 
Oct 
Dec 

 

24 
28 
23 
25 
27 
22 

Oxnard / Ventura Ventura County SELPA 
5100 Adolfo Road, Camarillo 

Annually in April 
on the 3rd  
Thursday 

3:30-5:00 PM 

Apr  06 
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ALL 
SB TCRC Office Annex 
505 E. Montecito Street, 

Santa Barbara 

1st Thursday of 
Every Odd Month 

Jan 
Mar 
May 

Jul 
Sep 
Nov 

 

05 
02 
04 
06 
07 
02 

For more information, e-mail Joey Carroll at jcarroll@tri-counties.org or call 805-621-8244. 
Dates in red differ from the recurring schedule. 

EMPLOYMENT 
COLLABORATIVES & TASK FORCE 
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