

EMPLOYMENT

collaboratives & task force 2017 Schedule

You are invited to participate in Employment Collaboratives. These are an opportunity to share information about new employment-related laws, share success stories, and address barriers to employment and transition to adulthood in local communities. Employment Collaboratives take place regularly in each County. You are also invited to participate in the Employment Task Force. This is an opportunity to share updates from each community and promote employment success throughout the Tri-Counties Region.

		TCRC Office Region	Meeting Location & Address	Recurring Schedule	Meeting Date
EMPLOYMENT COLLABORATIVES	Employment	Atascadero & San Luis Obispo	PathPoint of SLO 11491 Los Osos Valley Road, San Luis Obispo (Location may rotate between Service Providers)	Quarterly (Jan Start) 4th Thursday 1:30–3:00 PM	Jan 26 Apr 27 Jul 27 Oct 26
		Santa Maria	SM TCRC Office 1234 Fairway Drive, Santa Maria	2 nd Monday of Every Odd Month 9:00–11:00 AM	Jan 09 Mar 13 May 08 Jul 10 Sep 11 Nov 13
		Santa Barbara	Ca. Dept. of Rehab 509 E. Montecito Street #101, Santa Barbara	4 th Friday of Every Odd Month 9:00-10:30 AM	Jan 27 Mar 24 May 26 Jul 28 Sep 22 Nov 24
		Oxnard / Ventura & Simi Valley	Oxnard TCRC Office 2401 E. Gonzales Road, Oxnard	Quarterly (Jan Start) on 3 rd Thursday 10:00-11:30 AM	Feb 16 Jul 20 Oct 19
	Transition to Adulthood	Santa Barbara	Ca. Dept. of Rehab 509 E. Montecito Street #101, Santa Barbara	4 th Friday of Every Even Month 9:00-10:30 AM	Feb 24 Apr 28 Jun 23 Aug 25 Oct 27 Dec 22
		Oxnard / Ventura	Ventura County SELPA 5100 Adolfo Road, Camarillo	Annually in April on the 3 rd Thursday 3:30-5:00 PM	Apr 06
TASK FORCE	Employment	ALL	SB TCRC Office Annex 505 E. Montecito Street, Santa Barbara	1 st Thursday of Every Odd Month	Jan 05 Mar 02 May 04 Jul 06 Sep 07 Nov 02

For more information, e-mail Joey Carroll at <u>jcarroll@tri-counties.org</u> or call 805-621-8244. Dates in red differ from the recurring schedule.